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Position

Superintendent
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Senior Accounting Clerk
Bus Dr /Maint Helper
Secretary/Account Clerk
Instructional Aide Il
Elementary Teacher
Instructional Aide |

Bus Dr/Custodian/Lt Maint
Custodian/Light Maintenance Part-
time

Substitute Teacher

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified

Desert Center Unified

Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified
Desert Center Unified

Department

Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District

Desert Center District

Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District
Desert Center District

Desert Center District

Total Wages
$108,251
$70,944
$58,251
$57,098
$53,327
$43,653
$41,907
$26,971
$26,428
$25,523
$19,049

$1,110
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



